110714SL-01 Cut Sheet
®
WELL LIGHTS
SL-01  SERIES
SL-01
(Reversible)
8"
203mm

178mm
6"152mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. 	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP SUPPLIED  	 SHIP WEIGHT
SL-01	 Well Light, aluminum lamp holder	 36w PAR36 (QWFL)	 2.0 lbs.
SL-01-4414	 Well Light, aluminum lamp holder	 18w PAR36 (MFL)	 2.0 lbs.
SL-01-25W-VWFL	 Well Light, aluminum lamp holder	 25w PAR36 (VWFL)	 2.0 lbs.
SL-01-SP	 Well Light, 30° Cut, aluminum lamp holder	 36w PAR36 (QWFL)	 2.0 lbs.
SL-01-SP7-BLT	 Alum Well Light, 30° Cut, alum lamp holder	 36w PAR36 (QWFL)	 2.0 lbs.
SL-01-LEDP3624	 Well Light, aluminum lamp holder	 10w PAR36 LED (24˚)	 2.0 lbs.
SL-01-LEDP3640	 Well Light, aluminum lamp holder	 10w PAR36 LED (40˚)	 2.0 lbs.
SL-01-LEDP3660	 Well Light, aluminum lamp holder	 10w PAR36 LED (60˚)	 2.0 lbs.
SL-01SP-LEDP3624	 Well Light, 30° Cut, aluminum lamp holder	 10w PAR36 LED (24˚)	 2.0 lbs.
SL-01SP-LEDP3640	 Well Light, 30° Cut, aluminum lamp holder	 10w PAR36 LED (40˚)	 2.0 lbs.
SL-01SP-LEDP3660	 Well Light, 30° Cut, aluminum lamp holder	 10w PAR36 LED (60˚)	 2.0 lbs.
SL-01-SP7P3624BLT	 Alum Well Light, 30° Cut, alum lamp holder	 10w PAR36 LED (24˚)	 2.0 lbs.
SL-01-SP7P3640BLT	 Alum Well Light, 30° Cut, alum lamp holder	 10w PAR36 LED (40˚)	 2.0 lbs.
SL-01-SP7P3660BLT	 Alum Well Light, 30° Cut, alum lamp holder	 10w PAR36 LED (60˚)	 2.0 lbs.
SL-01-LEDP3640
SL-01-SP
SL-01-SP7
IN
TERTEK
LISTED
TYPE
SPECIFICATIONS
CONSTRUCTION:
SL-01:  Black extruded ABS housing;  aluminum lamp holder/aiming bracket
SL-01-SP:  Black extruded ABS housing; aluminum lamp holder/aiming bracket
SL-01-SP7:  Aluminum housing; aluminum lamp holder/aiming bracket
LENS:  None. Optional high impact clear tempered convex glass available
LAMP SUPPLIED:  See ordering information below for PAR36 lamp model (50w max)
LAMP OPTIONS:  We recommend 10w ARROW PAR36 LED; 50,000 hours average rating
SOCKET:  None, PAR36 lamp supplies connection via 1/4" quick connect or stud terminal